VGS(TH) (V)
Min. Typ. Max.
SI-GM100N065FD8 DFN8×8 N Single N 650 -10,+7 0.8 1 2 100
SI-GM125N065FD8 DFN8×8 N Single N 650 -10,+7 0.8 1 2 125
SI-GM160N065FD8 DFN8×8 N Single N 650 -10,+7 0.8 1 2 160
SI-GM200N065FD8 DFN8×8 N Single N 650 -10,+7 0.8 1 2 200
SI-GM200N065FP5 DFN5X6 N Single N 650 -10,+7 0.8 1 2 200
SI-GM360N065FD8 DFN8×8 N Single N 650 -10,+7 0.8 1 2 360
SI-GM360N065FP5 DFN5X6 N Single N 650 -10,+7 0.8 1 2 360
VDS
(V)
VGS
(V)
RDS(ON) (max. mΩ) @
VGS=20VPart Number Package Polarity Configurati
on
ESD
(Y/N)